## PulsRad 2022 - 1st Pulsed Radiation Measurement Workshop for Radiation Protection

## **Tuesday 6 December 2022**

<u>Integrated Solution for Pulsed Radiation Measurement: Integrated Solution for Pulsed Radiation Measurement</u> - 80/1-001 - Globe of Science and Innovation - 1st Floor (13:30 - 14:30)

time	[id] title	presenter
	[3] Integrated Solution for Pulsed Radiation Measurement :Longterm strategy of CERN - Lambda Project	BOUKABACHE, Hamza
13:50	[4] Integrated Solution for Pulsed Radiation Measurement: ACCURATE	KUNDUMATTATHIL MOHANAN, Sarath
	[5] Integrated Solution for Pulsed Radiation Measurement : ACCURATE Characterization	LAFORGE, Clyde